INNOVATIVE RETAIL CONCEPTS PVT LTD

1 blg Plot no 224,0LD SY NO 80/3, Old Madras Road, Vijinapura,
) basket KR Puram, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban,
Karnataka, 560016
Debit Note

No.: 913
Ref.:

Party's Name: WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED DC2 - HYD

Dated : 30-Apr-23

Particulars

Amount

Difference (THM) Margin

Bill Details:
New Ref THM/HYD/APR23/913 ¥ 97.00

For Working Refer Annexure

On Account of :

Being debit note raised towards Difference (THM) Margin for the month of Apr-23 | Location :- Hyderabad, Manufacturer

/ Brand :- Weikfield Products India Pvt Ltd

Amount (in words) :
Rupees NinetySeven Only

¥ 97.00

Total

¥ 97.00

Note :-

Revert within 5 working day's from the date of DN Mail , If any concern regarding debit,. Post that any expectation will not be accept .

--This is computer generated Document --

Authorised Signatory
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Month

Apr-23

Apr-23

Apr-23

Apr-23

Apr-23

Apr-23

Apr-23

Apr-23

Apr-23

Apr-23

City

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

GRN No

43053

43513

45985

36582

221895

221906

223445

224681

225400

225400

GRN Date

10-Mar-23

12-Mar-23

24-Mar-23

11-Mar-23

09-Mar-23

09-Mar-23

18-Mar-23

25-Mar-23

29-Mar-23

29-Mar-23

SKU code SKU Description

40033770 Eco Valley organic-green-tea-
classic-green 42.5 g (25 Bags x
17g)

40033770 Eco Valley organic-green-tea-
classic-green 42.5 g (25 Bags x
17g)

40033770 Eco Valley organic-green-tea-
classic-green 42.5 g (25 Bags x
17g)

40053874 Weikfield chilli-vinegar 200 g
Plastic Bottle

40067862 Weikfield instant-pasta-cheese-
creamy 64 g

40067862 Weikfield instant-pasta-cheese-
creamy 64 g

40008378 Weikfield custard-powder-vanilla
100 g Carton

40008378 Weikfield custard-powder-vanilla
100 g Carton

40008378 Weikfield custard-powder-vanilla
100 g Carton

40053874 Weikfield chilli-vinegar 200 g
Plastic Bottle

INV No

Annexure ( Working )

Supplier ERP Name

0 WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE

LIMITED DC2 - HYD

0 WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE

LIMITED DC2 - HYD

0 WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE

LIMITED DC2 - HYD

0 WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE

GTTG/22333258

GTTG/22333259

GTTG/22333379

GTTG/22333429

GTTG/22333478

GTTG/22333478

LIMITED DC2 - HYD

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE
LIMITED DC2 - HYD

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE
LIMITED DC2 - HYD

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE
LIMITED DC2 - HYD

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE
LIMITED DC2 - HYD

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE
LIMITED DC2 - HYD

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE
LIMITED DC2 - HYD

cP

135.05

135.05

135.05

40.16

20.46

20.46

30.67

30.68

30.68

40.17

MRP

175.00

175.00

175.00

50.00

28

28

42

42

42

55

otal : 97.00

Margin

22.83%

22.83%

22.83%

19.68%

26.93%

26.93%

26.98%

26.95%

26.95%

26.96%

Threshol
d Margin

27.00%

27.00%

27.00%

27.00%

27.00%

27.00%

27.00%

27.00%

27.00%

27.00%

Diff %

4.17%

4.17%

4.17%

7.32%

0.07%

0.07%

0.02%

0.05%

0.05%

0.04%

Loss
Value

(Debit
7.30

43.79

3.66

235

10.50

12.60

3.17

--This is computer generated Document --

Qty

1

120

120

500

500

600

144

Tag

43205

43663

46133

36836

480402

479392

483199

485174

486290

486290

Main
Dept
FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

FMCG

Sub Dept

Beverages

Beverages

Beverages

Branded

Foods

Branded
Foods

Branded
Foods

Branded
Foods

Branded
Foods

Branded
Foods

Branded
Foods

Type Brand

Diff Margin ( Eco Valley

Diff Margin ( Eco Valley

Diff Margin ( Eco Valley

Diff Margin ( Weikfield

Diff Margin Weikfield

(THM)
Diff Margin Weikfield
(THM)

Diff Margin
(THM)

Weikfield

Diff Margin
(THM)

Weikfield

Diff Margin Weikfield

(THM )

Diff Margin
(THM)

Weikfield

Manufacturer

Weikfield Products India
Pvt Ltd

Weikfield Products India
Pvt Ltd

Weikfield Products India
Pvt Ltd

Weikfield Products India
Pvt Ltd

Weikfield Products India
Pvt Ltd

Weikfield Products India
Pvt Ltd

Weikfield Products India
Pvt Ltd

Weikfield Products India
Pvt Ltd

Weikfield Products India
Pvt Ltd

Weikfield Products India
Pvt Ltd
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