

Annexure (Working)

Month	City	GRN No	GRN Date	SKU code	SKU Description	INV No	Supplier ERP Name	CP	MRP	Total :		97.00		Qty	Tag	Main Dept	Sub Dept	Type	Brand	Manufacturer
										Margin	Threshold Margin	Diff %	Loss Value (Debit)							
Apr-23	Hyderabad	43053	10-Mar-23	40033770	Eco Valley organic-green-tea-classic-green 42.5 g (25 Bags x 1.7 g)		WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED DC2 - HYD	135.05	175.00	22.83%	27.00%	4.17%	7.30	1	43205	FMCG	Beverages	Diff Margin (Eco Valley	Weikfield Products India Pvt Ltd
Apr-23	Hyderabad	43513	12-Mar-23	40033770	Eco Valley organic-green-tea-classic-green 42.5 g (25 Bags x 1.7 g)		WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED DC2 - HYD	135.05	175.00	22.83%	27.00%	4.17%	43.79	6	43663	FMCG	Beverages	Diff Margin (Eco Valley	Weikfield Products India Pvt Ltd
Apr-23	Hyderabad	45985	24-Mar-23	40033770	Eco Valley organic-green-tea-classic-green 42.5 g (25 Bags x 1.7 g)		WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED DC2 - HYD	135.05	175.00	22.83%	27.00%	4.17%	7.30	1	46133	FMCG	Beverages	Diff Margin (Eco Valley	Weikfield Products India Pvt Ltd
Apr-23	Hyderabad	36582	11-Mar-23	40053874	Weikfield chilli-vinegar 200 g Plastic Bottle		WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED DC2 - HYD	40.16	50.00	19.68%	27.00%	7.32%	3.66	1	36836	FMCG	Branded Foods	Diff Margin (Weikfield	Weikfield Products India Pvt Ltd
Apr-23	Hyderabad	221895	09-Mar-23	40067862	Weikfield instant-pasta-cheese-creamy 64 g	GTTG/22333258	WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED DC2 - HYD	20.46	28	26.93%	27.00%	0.07%	2.35	120	480402	FMCG	Branded Foods	Diff Margin (THM)	Weikfield	Weikfield Products India Pvt Ltd
Apr-23	Hyderabad	221906	09-Mar-23	40067862	Weikfield instant-pasta-cheese-creamy 64 g	GTTG/22333259	WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED DC2 - HYD	20.46	28	26.93%	27.00%	0.07%	2.35	120	479392	FMCG	Branded Foods	Diff Margin (THM)	Weikfield	Weikfield Products India Pvt Ltd
Apr-23	Hyderabad	223445	18-Mar-23	40008378	Weikfield custard-powder-vanilla 100 g Carton	GTTG/22333379	WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED DC2 - HYD	30.67	42	26.98%	27.00%	0.02%	4.20	500	483199	FMCG	Branded Foods	Diff Margin (THM)	Weikfield	Weikfield Products India Pvt Ltd
Apr-23	Hyderabad	224681	25-Mar-23	40008378	Weikfield custard-powder-vanilla 100 g Carton	GTTG/22333429	WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED DC2 - HYD	30.68	42	26.95%	27.00%	0.05%	10.50	500	485174	FMCG	Branded Foods	Diff Margin (THM)	Weikfield	Weikfield Products India Pvt Ltd
Apr-23	Hyderabad	225400	29-Mar-23	40008378	Weikfield custard-powder-vanilla 100 g Carton	GTTG/22333478	WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED DC2 - HYD	30.68	42	26.95%	27.00%	0.05%	12.60	600	486290	FMCG	Branded Foods	Diff Margin (THM)	Weikfield	Weikfield Products India Pvt Ltd
Apr-23	Hyderabad	225400	29-Mar-23	40053874	Weikfield chilli-vinegar 200 g Plastic Bottle	GTTG/22333478	WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED DC2 - HYD	40.17	55	26.96%	27.00%	0.04%	3.17	144	486290	FMCG	Branded Foods	Diff Margin (THM)	Weikfield	Weikfield Products India Pvt Ltd

